Don’t forget...

SKC offers regularly held ONE day practical training courses in air
monitoring.

The course is suitable for beginners through to those wanting a refresher.
It can be tailored and run in-house and is a mixture of theory and
practical sessions.

The course includes:

« Introduction to air sampling methods

« Exposure limits — what they are and how to monitor for them

« Dust/gas/vapour sampling - how, when and why — the recognised
methods

* Practical sampling exercises with equipment.

For dates and more information, please contact SKC.
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Flite 3

Portable, versatile and fully programmable pump for high volume air sampling.
SKC's highly versatile Flite 3 air sample pump provides portable high performance sampling for
dusts, aerosols, fibres and microbes. Flite 3 is ideal for static asbestos sampling.

Any building constructed pre 2000 could
contain asbestos.

When asbestos is disturbed the fibres can
be inhaled into the lungs and can cause
asbestosis, lung cancer and a particularly
aggressive cancer called Mesothelioma.

These diseases cause 4000 deaths a year.
Static sampling is necessary when going
@ through the asbestos removing process

and when assessing a site for reoccupation.

The SKC Flite 3 is suitable for a range of
applications including:

* Asbestos monitoring

+ Area and environmental monitoring

* Biosampling

* Long-term background monitoring

Features Include:

Fully portable with light weight

battery option

Wide flow range — 2 L/min to 20 L/min
to free air

Fully programmable, can be set to
manual, timed, delayed or intermittent
sampling

Long run times, up to 24 hours
depending on the filter and flow rate
High performance sampling capabilities
Battery, 2 models available, suitable

for either longer run times or light
weight operation

Steel casing to withstand daily rigours
and a sturdy handle for easy portability
Optional sampling mast — lightweight,
screw-in 2 piece aluminium alloy tube
Ensures minimum 1 metre sampling
height with the cowled asbestos head
Front mounted power socket to provide
easy access if mains operated

For further information please contact SKC on 01258 480188
or email enquiries@skcltd.com
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Pumps and Kits:

Flite 3 Pump
battery not included

Flite 3 Pump Kit

with lightweight battery and charger

Flite 3 Pump Kit

with long run time battery and charger

Power Options:

3.2 Ah, light weight battery

7 Ah, longer run times battery
Battery Charger
(UK/EU/US/AUS mains plug)
Mains Adaptor
(UK/EU/US/AUS mains plug)

Accessories:

Aluminium Sampling Mast
Asbestos Sampling Head
25 mm, with aluminium cowl

MCE Gridded Filters
25 mm 0.8 um (Pk/100)

Acetone Vaporiser

Calibration:
Rotameter
2.0 L/min to 26 L/min

Calidaptor
For asbestos sample heads

®

901-3011

901-3011-3K

901-3011-7K

P901201
P901202
901-210

901-211

901-213

225-54A

225-1913
714C

393-2260

391-05
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